262
Moulding Supplies Edition 12 www.mouldpro.com
263
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
10 x 38 5 • • • •
10 x 44 5 • • • •
10 x 51 5 • • • •
10 x 64 5 • • • •
10 x 76 5 • • • •
10 x 305 5 • • • •
13 x 25 6,3 • • • •
13 x 32 6,3 • • • •
13 x 38 6,3 • • • •
13 x 44 6,3 • • • •
13 x 51 6,3 • • • •
13 x 64 6,3 • • • •
13 x 76 6,3 • • • •
13 x 89 6,3 • • • •
13 x 102 6,3 • • • •
13 x 305 6,3 • • • •
16 x 25 8 • • • •
16 x 32 8 • • • •
16 x 38 8 • • • •
16 x 44 8 • • • •
16 x 51 8 • • • •
16 x 64 8 • • • •
16 x 76 8 • • • •
16 x 89 8 • • • •
16 x 102 8 • • • •
16 x 115 8 • • • •
16 x 305 8 • • • •
20 x 25 10 • • • •
20 x 32 10 • • • •
20 x 38 10 • • • •
20 x 44 10 • • • •
20 x 51 10 • • • •
20 x 64 10 • • • •
20 x 76 10 • • • •
20 x 89 10 • • • •
20 x 102 10 • • • •
20 x 115 10 • • • •
20 x 127 10 • • • •
20 x 139 10 • • • •
20 x 152 10 • • • •
20 x 305 10 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).
Part No. d1 l S Ball Ø
WZ8087M3   M3   7 0,5   1,5
WZ8087M4   M4   9 0,8   2,5
WZ8087M5   M5 12 0,9   3
WZ8087M6   M6 14 1,0   3,5
WZ8087M8   M8 16 1,5   5
WZ8087M10 M10 19 2,0   6
WZ8087M12 M12 22 2,5   8
WZ8087M16 M16 24 3,5 10
Material: 1.0718.
Part No. d1 l S d2 NV
WZ8090M3   M3 12 1 1 0,7
WZ8090M4   M4 15 1,5 1,5 1,3
WZ8090M5   M5 18 2,3 2,4 1,5
WZ8090M6   M6 20 2,5 2,7 2
WZ8090M8   M8 22 3 3,5 2,5
WZ8090M10 M10 22 3 4 3
WZ8090M12 M12 28 4 6 4
WZ8090M16 M16 32 5 7,5 5
Material: 1.0718.
Part No. d1 l1 S d2 d3
WZ80934 4 5 0,7 3 4,6
WZ80935 5 6 1 4 5,6
WZ80936 6 7 1,5 5 6,5
WZ80938 8 9 1,8 6,5 8,5
Material: 1.4303.
Spring Plunger, Ball Type
Spring Plunger, Pin Type
Spring Plunger, Straight
SPRING PLUNGERS
264
Moulding Supplies Edition 12 www.mouldpro.com
265
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
40 x 51 20 • • • •
40 x 64 20 • • • •
40 x 76 20 • • • •
40 x 89 20 • • • •
40 x 102 20 • • • •
40 x 115 20 • • • •
40 x 127 20 • • • •
40 x 139 20 • • • •
40 x 152 20 • • • •
40 x 178 20 • • • •
40 x 203 20 • • • •
40 x 254 20 • • • •
40 x 305 20 • • • •
50 x 64 25 • • • •
50 x 76 25 • • • •
50 x 89 25 • • • •
50 x 102 25 • • • •
50 x 115 25 • • • •
50 x 127 25 • • • •
50 x 139 25 • • • •
50 x 152 25 • • • •
50 x 178 25 • • • •
50 x 203 25 • • • •
50 x 229 25 •
50 x 254 25 • • • •
50 x 305 25 • • • •
63 x 76 38 • • • •
63 x 89 38 • • • •
63 x 102 38 • • • •
63 x 115 38 • • • •
63 x 127 38 • • • •
63 x 152 38 • • • •
63 x 178 38 • • • •
63 x 203 38 • • • •
63 x 229 38 - • - -
63 x 254 38 • • • •
63 x 305 38 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).
ISO SPRINGS
Die springs ISO 10243 - Steel
D x L d Type V Green Type B Blue Type R Red Type G Yellow
25 x 25 12,5 • • • •
25 x 32 12,5 • • • •
25 x 38 12,5 • • • •
25 x 44 12,5 • • • •
25 x 51 12,5 • • • •
25 x 64 12,5 • • • •
25 x 76 12,5 • • • •
25 x 89 12,5 • • • •
25 x 102 12,5 • • • •
25 x 115 12,5 • • • •
25 x 127 12,5 • • • •
25 x 139 12,5 • • • •
25 x 152 12,5 • • • •
25 x 178 12,5 • • • •
25 x 203 12,5 • • • •
25 x 305 12,5 • • • •
32 x 38 16 • • • •
32 x 44 16 • • • •
32 x 51 16 • • • •
32 x 64 16 • • • •
32 x 76 16 • • • •
32 x 89 16 • • • •
32 x 102 16 • • • •
32 x 115 16 • • • •
32 x 127 16 • • • •
32 x 139 16 • • • •
32 x 152 16 • • • •
32 x 178 16 • • • •
32 x 203 16 • • • •
32 x 254 16 • • • •
32 x 305 16 • • • •
Order example
Type+Dimension+Length: V10076 (Green ø 10 x 76 mm).
 V10305 (Green ø 10 x 305 mm).